Montacké viny
2023-05-13 Nachod
Montacké vinky Il 700 m Nejmladsi Zaci/zakyné

start ~09:29:00 | 2012 - 2013 | pfihlaSeno: 14

kategorie
holky 149
holky 111
kluci 112
kluci 113
kluci 114
kluci 153
holky 140
kluci
kluci 258
holky 155
kluci 115
kluci 253
kluci 148
holky 252
SPORTCHaLLEeNnGe

#

jméno

ARDELTOVA NATALIE
BEDNARIKOVA ANETA
DUCH MATYAS

ELICH ONDRE]J
FARSKY MARTIN
KLEMENS TEODOR
KRALOVA DENISA
MACH PETR

MACH PETR
NOVAKOVA ZUZANA
PATZELT MICHAEL
POHL JINDRICH
RYDLO PATRIK
SILPERTOVA NATALIE

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

RYBITVI

ENDORPHIN REPUBLIC
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE

OLFINCAR SKI TEAM TRUTNOV
SK PLHOV - NACHOD,Z.S

SK PLHOV NACHOD

HABRINA

HVEZDA PARDUBICE

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
JIZBICE

BKL MACHOV

start list

rocnik
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2013
2013

2024-04-24 05:28:05 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz Page 1/1



